



**BHARAT COKING COAL LIMITED**  
( A Subsidiary of Coal India Limited )  
**Office of the Chief General Manager(MM)**  
**Materials Management Department**  
**Commercial Block L-III , Koyla Bhawan : Koyla Nagar**  
**Dhanbad : 826005(Fax No- 0326-2230183)**

**PURCHASE ORDER NO. BCCL/PUR/317025/BAS/HQ/17-18/13/177**

**DATED 31.03.2018**

BY REGD.POST / SPEED POST

**To**

<b>M/S Adon System and Solutions Pvt Ltd</b> <b>84- 85 , 3rd Floor , Shiv Arcade , A2</b> <b>Acharya Niketan ,Mayur Vihar Phase -1 ,</b> <b>Delhi - 110091</b>	<b>(vendor code: 1/01/D/T/026)</b>
	<b>GSTIN No-07AAGCA9957K1Z1</b>
	<b>PAN no- AAGCA9957K</b>
	<b>email-tk.nandy@adonsystem.com</b>

**Sub: Supply, installation and commissioning of Bio-metric attendance system**

Ref. i) your offer against Our Tender No BCCL/PUR/317025/BAS/HQ/17-18/13 Date- 28.08.2017, opened on 04.10.2017 online

Dear Sirs,

With reference to the above, we for and on behalf of BCCL hereby place PURCHASE ORDER on you for Supply, installation and commissioning of Bio-metric attendance system to Bharat Coking Coal Limited., situated in Jharkhand State at the following price, terms and conditions:

**1. Scope of Supply:**

SI No	Item Description	Qty in Set	Basic Quoted Price to BCCL	IGST @18%	Total Landed Value Inclusive of GST
1	Supply, installation and commissioning of Bio-metric attendance system	1	₹ 4,99,100.00	₹ 89,838.00	₹ 5,88,938.00

The detailed breakup of the items, make and model, Quantity and Price are listed below

SI No	Item Description	Make and Model	Qty in Nos	Basic Quoted Price to BCCL	Extended Rate
1	Finger Print Biometric Attendance Machine	X 990	17	₹ 14,800.00	₹ 2,51,600.00
2	GPRS Based Finger Print Biometric Attendance Machine	X 990	3	₹ 22,500.00	₹ 67,500.00
3	Metal Enclosure	ADON	20	₹ 3,000.00	₹ 60,000.00
4	Software license to be incorporated in main attendance server for 20 device license	TIMEDESK	1	₹ 85,000.00	₹ 85,000.00
<b>Subtotal for Material Cost</b>					₹ 4,64,100.00
5	Installation and commissioning of the complete system		1	₹ 35,000.00	₹ 35,000.00
<b>Total Cost Exclusive of taxes</b>					₹ 4,99,100.00
<b>IGST @ 18%</b>					₹ 89,838.00
<b>Total Landed Value inclusive of GST</b>					₹ 5,88,938.00

The Total Contractual value will be Rs 5,88,938/- (Rs Five Lakhs Eighty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred and Thirty Eight only)



